BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D3.SBE.021 WBS NO.: 6.100919.9

ROUTE: Various DATE: 5/8/2025

PROJECT: Light Duty Maintenance Crew COUNTY: Bladen

				,	Fransportation & Logistics	Kobam Logistics		ICRO Enterprises		Larry Hinson & Son Backhoe Service		Rufus Young Construction	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Light Duty Maintenance Crew with Excavator	500	HR	\$225.00	\$112,500.00	\$225.00	\$112,500.00	\$399.00	\$199,500.00	\$370.00	\$185,000.00	\$439.00	\$219,500.00
20	Light Duty Maintenance Crew with Backhoe	250	HR	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$215.00	\$53,750.00	\$380.00	\$95,000.00	\$350.00	\$87,500.00	\$389.00	\$97,250.00
30	Shoulder Maintenance Crew	500	HR	\$125.00	\$62,500.00	\$200.00	\$100,000.00	\$309.00	\$154,500.00	\$420.00	\$210,000.00	\$405.00	\$202,500.00
		TOTALS			\$225,000.00		\$266,250.00		\$449,000.00		\$482,500.00		\$519,250.00

					and Management & xcavation	Cox Construction Group		Smith Brothers Paving		Simmons Public Utility Site Work		
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
10	Light Duty Maintenance Crew with Excavator	500	HR	\$435.00	\$217,500.00	\$457.00	\$228,500.00	\$565.00	\$282,500.00	\$966.69	\$483,345.00	
20	Light Duty Maintenance Crew with Backhoe	250	HR	\$435.00	\$108,750.00	\$457.00	\$114,250.00	\$545.00	\$136,250.00	\$1,005.56	\$251,390.00	
30	Shoulder Maintenance Crew	500	HR	\$435.00	\$217,500.00	\$957.00	\$478,500.00	\$819.00	\$409,500.00	\$833.51	\$416,755.00	
		TOTALS			\$543,750.00		\$821,250.00		\$828,250.00		\$1,151,490.00	

Timely Transportation & Logistcs and Kobam Logistics retracted their bids.

DocuSigned by:

New Butler

B42B449E08FF469...

D6D3.SBE.021 - Bid Tab.xlsx